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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Samuel Murphy          M2529         1/22    5:32       27:39
2     Nicholas Shaw          M2024         1/11    5:40       28:15
3     Kevin Crozier          M2529         2/22    5:50       29:06
4     Mike Anderson          M2024         2/11    5:52       29:18
5     Terry Miller           M4549         1/17    6:03       30:10
6     Das Loomis             M4549         2/17    6:07       30:31
7     Joe Blunck             M3539         1/23    6:15       31:13
8     Spencer Wilson         M2529         3/22    6:26       32:09
9     Cameron House          M14UN          1/7    6:30       32:28
10    Peter McDavitt         M3539         2/23    6:33       32:44
11    Nick Boulton           M3034         1/30    6:37       33:00
12    Mark Hissong           M6064          1/6    6:38       33:06
13    Shaun Theby            M3034         2/30    6:38       33:08
14    Mossy Wittenberg       M2529         4/22    6:42       33:29
15    Rj Piepho              M4044         1/10    6:46       33:45
16    Hannah Hawks           F1519          1/7    6:47       33:51
17    Tim Zimmerman          M3034         3/30    6:57       34:43
18    Austin Mehner          M2529         5/22    6:58       34:46
19    Kristi Brune           F4549         1/17    7:00       34:59
20    Roxanne Campbell       F5054         1/14    7:01       35:00
21    Dennis Hall            M3034         4/30    7:01       35:01
22    Joe Green              M3539         3/23    7:01       35:04
23    Kylie Cates            F2529         1/39    7:01       35:05
24    Ben Eason              M1519          1/4    7:03       35:14
25    Nathan Beuster         M3034         5/30    7:04       35:15
26    Al Edwards             M6064          2/6    7:05       35:22
27    Joshua Henry           M3539         4/23    7:05       35:24
28    Jack Longan            M2024         3/11    7:07       35:32
29    Braden Yows            M14UN          2/7    7:08       35:39
30    Suzanne Stevens        F4549         2/17    7:09       35:42
31    Emily Vavrik           F2529         2/39    7:11       35:50
32    Dave Stahlhut          M3539         5/23    7:11       35:54
33    Alex Johnson           M3034         6/30    7:12       35:55
34    Tiffany Chan           F3034         1/34    7:13       36:04
35    Keaton Mishler         M3034         7/30    7:19       36:33
36    Taylor Dyer            M3034         8/30    7:28       37:19
37    Ryan Stidham           M4044         2/10    7:33       37:40
38    Marcus Reiter          M3539         6/23    7:33       37:44
39    Brandon White          M3539         7/23    7:35       37:54
40    Candy Hawks            F4549         3/17    7:36       37:57
41    Gregg Rupp             M5559          1/6    7:36       37:59
42    Taylor Frazier         M2024         4/11    7:36       37:59
43    Jordan Smith           M2529         6/22    7:40       38:16
44    Jacob Manning          M14UN          3/7    7:40       38:17
45    Jade Stock             F2529         3/39    7:41       38:24
46    Ron Moore              M5559          2/6    7:42       38:26
47    Jennifer Mattson       F3539         1/27    7:44       38:36
48    Garrett Wooldridge     M2024         5/11    7:44       38:36
49    Katt Sickle            F2024         1/24    7:44       38:38
50    Tori Neighbour         F14UN          1/5    7:45       38:42
51    David Kovarik          M3034         9/30    7:46       38:49
52    Tony Criss             M3034        10/30    7:50       39:08
53    Jessica Criss          F2529         4/39    7:50       39:08
54    Olivia Dopheide        F1519          2/7    7:51       39:10
55    Mikki Sickle           F2024         2/24    7:53       39:20
56    David Whipple          M6064          3/6    7:56       39:35
57    Nichole Holmes         F4044         1/21    7:56       39:36
58    Jessica Parsons        F4044         2/21    7:56       39:36
59    Maggie Reiff           F2529         5/39    7:57       39:41
60    Mary Belderok          F2024         3/24    7:58       39:45
61    Emma Dopheide          F2024         4/24    8:00       39:56
62    Eric Myers             M3539         8/23    8:01       40:00
63    Tara Belderok          F5054         2/14    8:01       40:03
64    Stephanie Slimmer      F2529         6/39    8:02       40:07
65    Thomas Watson          M1519          2/4    8:04       40:18
66    Cassy Tuttle           F2529         7/39    8:05       40:20
67    Alex Baker             M1519          3/4    8:05       40:24
68    William Toft           M3034        11/30    8:06       40:28
69    Amanda Moorefield      F2529         8/39    8:07       40:34
70    Christopher Choo       M2529         7/22    8:07       40:34
71    Shaun Owen             M2529         8/22    8:07       40:35
72    Rebecca Warren         F3034         2/34    8:08       40:35
73    Lamont Betterton       M5054          1/8    8:08       40:35
74    Lateefah Pree          F3539         2/27    8:09       40:42
75    Colin Solsberg         M3034        12/30    8:10       40:45
76    Cole Julo              M3034        13/30    8:10       40:49
77    Noal Ruckel            M4549         3/17    8:12       40:58
78    Thang Pham             M3034        14/30    8:13       41:00
79    Kelli Snow             F3034         3/34    8:13       41:03
80    Amy Gibbens            F3034         4/34    8:14       41:05
81    Alexis Rusley          F14UN          2/5    8:15       41:10
82    Alex Dalecky           F1519          3/7    8:15       41:11
83    Kyler Wooldridge       M2529         9/22    8:16       41:15
84    Rob Putthoff           M4549         4/17    8:16       41:15
85    Seth Zahniser          M3034        15/30    8:16       41:16
86    Jason Warren           M4044         3/10    8:19       41:33
87    Gregory Meyers         M3539         9/23    8:19       41:33
88    Steve Cook             M5054          2/8    8:26       42:07
89    Jocelyn Stidham        F4044         3/21    8:27       42:14
90    Tyler Tryon            M2529        10/22    8:28       42:15
91    Margy Anderson         F5054         3/14    8:28       42:17
92    Tonya Salazar          F4044         4/21    8:28       42:18
93    Rhonda Gilstrap        F5559          1/5    8:28       42:18
94    Trent Sparrow          M3034        16/30    8:29       42:20
95    Carter France          M14UN          4/7    8:29       42:21
96    Edmond Salmon          M3034        17/30    8:30       42:25
97    Anna Rains             F2529         9/39    8:30       42:26
98    Claude Owen            M3034        18/30    8:31       42:33
99    Kendra Asmussen        F4044         5/21    8:32       42:37
100   Tom Quammen            M5559          3/6    8:34       42:46
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101   Haley Bruns            F2024         5/24    8:34       42:47
102   Dana Evans             F4044         6/21    8:35       42:50
103   Shelby Shemanski       F2529        10/39    8:35       42:52
104   Thomas Watson          M3539        10/23    8:35       42:54
105   Gabriel Harris         M3034        19/30    8:36       42:58
106   Aimee Akins            F2529        11/39    8:36       42:58
107   Alex Van Pelt          M2024         6/11    8:36       42:59
108   Nicholas Vega          M3539        11/23    8:37       43:00
109   Jenifer Diaz           F2529        12/39    8:38       43:05
110   Brett Rains            M3539        12/23    8:38       43:09
111   Lori Prier             F3539         3/27    8:39       43:14
112   Jarred Prier           M3539        13/23    8:40       43:15
113   Cindy Longest          F5559          2/5    8:41       43:23
114   Kip Unruh              M2024         7/11    8:41       43:24
115   Scott Oatman           M4549         5/17    8:42       43:28
116   Cara Covault           F3034         5/34    8:43       43:34
117   Ellie Dyer             F2529        13/39    8:45       43:41
118   Kathryn Scholdberg     F3034         6/34    8:45       43:43
119   Stan Shipman           M5054          3/8    8:48       43:56
120   Todd Anderson          M4549         6/17    8:49       44:01
121   Steve Marquardt        M6569          1/2    8:49       44:04
122   Candice Phipps         F3034         7/34    8:50       44:07
123   Hannah Kuhrt           F2529        14/39    8:51       44:10
124   Thomas Keeley          M2529        11/22    8:51       44:12
125   Tyler Johnson          M3034        20/30    8:51       44:13
126   Megan Richards         F3034         8/34    8:52       44:17
127   Carrie Towns           F4044         7/21    8:52       44:17
128   Nicole Nolan           F3539         4/27    8:52       44:18
129   Keely Scates           F2529        15/39    8:52       44:19
130   Liam McDonald          M3539        14/23    8:53       44:21
131   Lindsay Tom            F2024         6/24    8:53       44:23
132   Whitney Preston        F3034         9/34    8:56       44:38
133   Makenzie Tellock       F2529        16/39    8:56       44:39
134   Jacob Risse            M2529        12/22    8:57       44:40
135   Greg Corbin            M3034        21/30    8:57       44:40
136   Kaylie Goodlett        F2024         7/24    8:58       44:47
137   Brandi Christensen     F3034        10/34    8:58       44:49
138   Simone Smith           F1519          4/7    8:59       44:51
139   Elizabeth Vasquez      F3539         5/27    8:59       44:51
140   Elizabeth Crowder      F4044         8/21    8:59       44:52
141   Minna Dennis           F4549         4/17    9:01       45:00
142   Diane Pham             F2024         8/24    9:01       45:01
143   Cecelia Belderok       F1519          5/7    9:01       45:04
144   Deron Stender          M4549         7/17    9:02       45:05
145   Kevin Hall             M4549         8/17    9:04       45:15
146   Blaine Grzegorek       M2529        13/22    9:04       45:17
147   Tracey Barker          F4549         5/17    9:05       45:21
148   Meryl Corbin           F3034        11/34    9:06       45:27
149   Jake Manus             M3034        22/30    9:06       45:27
150   Robert Coplen          M5054          4/8    9:07       45:33
151   Allee Middlecamp       M3034        23/30    9:07       45:33
152   Rachel Colley          F3034        12/34    9:09       45:40
153   Nevin Rosner           M3034        24/30    9:10       45:47
154   Christopher Woods      M2529        14/22    9:10       45:48
155   Gregory Dry            M3034        25/30    9:11       45:50
156   Melanie Lehmann        F4549         6/17    9:11       45:50
157   Amanda Bash            F2024         9/24    9:11       45:52
158   Laura McDavitt         F3539         6/27    9:13       46:00
159   Erica Schulte          F3034        13/34    9:14       46:08
160   Beth Collings          F3539         7/27    9:15       46:10
161   Sam Bandel             M2529        15/22    9:16       46:15
162   Kara Carpenter         F3539         8/27    9:16       46:17
163   Bill Dial              M4549         9/17    9:18       46:28
164   Erin Dewey             F3539         9/27    9:18       46:29
165   Brenna Harsch          F2024        10/24    9:19       46:32
166   Alistair Kitchen       M2529        16/22    9:19       46:32
167   Emily Harsch           F2529        17/39    9:19       46:33
168   Danielle Neighbour     F2024        11/24    9:20       46:35
169   Caitlin Smallwood      F2024        12/24    9:20       46:37
170   Hannah Berry           F4044         9/21    9:21       46:42
171   Mary Westerman         F2529        18/39    9:21       46:44
172   Brianne Glasbrenner    F3539        10/27    9:22       46:48
173   Nancy Wood             F70UP          1/1    9:25       47:02
174   Tarah Smithmier        F4044        10/21    9:26       47:07
175   Jared Kleinowski       M3539        15/23    9:28       47:15
176   Kaitlyn Petentler      F2529        19/39    9:28       47:17
177   Scout Richters         F2529        20/39    9:28       47:18
178   Daniel Mickells        M3034        26/30    9:28       47:19
179   Patrick O'Hare         M5054          5/8    9:29       47:23
180   Melissa Gilstrap       F3034        14/34    9:30       47:25
181   Megan Carter           F2024        13/24    9:30       47:26
182   Tim Dry                M3539        16/23    9:32       47:35
183   Brian Sickle           M5559          4/6    9:34       47:45
184   Luke Baker             M14UN          5/7    9:34       47:47
185   Lance Holloway         M2529        17/22    9:35       47:50
186   Bridget Haake          F2529        21/39    9:35       47:50
187   Emily Ohmes            F2529        22/39    9:36       47:57
188   Amber Basden           F2024        14/24    9:36       47:58
189   Kate Eason             F1519          6/7    9:37       48:00
190   Ellie Eason            F1519          7/7    9:37       48:00
191   Melissa Day            F2529        23/39    9:39       48:11
192   Lisa Coleman           F3539        11/27    9:39       48:12
193   Rivka Taylor           F3034        15/34    9:39       48:13
194   Catherine Miller       F5054         4/14    9:41       48:24
195   Megan Baska            F2529        24/39    9:42       48:26
196   Kelly Martin           F5054         5/14    9:42       48:28
197   Dale Helfrich          M5054          6/8    9:42       48:29
198   Ruth Harder            F4044        11/21    9:42       48:29
199   Patrick Clayton        M3539        17/23    9:43       48:33
200   Tina Troilo            F4549         7/17    9:44       48:38
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201   Britt Walter           F3034        16/34    9:45       48:43
202   Jana Ross              F3539        12/27    9:46       48:46
203   Michael Ross           M4044         4/10    9:46       48:47
204   Bethany Unruh          F2529        25/39    9:47       48:52
205   Andy Dopheide          M4549        10/17    9:48       48:55
206   Luanne Petentler       F5054         6/14    9:49       49:03
207   Sarah Coplen           F2529        26/39    9:49       49:04
208   Alex Pisano            M2529        18/22    9:50       49:06
209   Claire Pisano          F3034        17/34    9:50       49:07
210   Braxton Duffin         M14UN          6/7    9:50       49:07
211   Clayton Duffin         M3539        18/23    9:50       49:08
212   Jordan Lagoski         M3034        27/30    9:50       49:09
213   Ashley Ragan           F2024        15/24    9:52       49:15
214   Courtney Mayle         F2529        27/39    9:54       49:28
215   Julie Dalecky          F4549         8/17    9:56       49:35
216   Alex Crookston         F2024        16/24    9:57       49:41
217   Michelle Crookston     F4044        12/21    9:57       49:42
218   Kathleen Cornelius     F3034        18/34    9:58       49:45
219   Cassy Crane            F3034        19/34    9:58       49:48
220   Sam Chan               M6064          4/6    9:59       49:55
221   Lacey Duffin           F3539        13/27   10:00       49:56
222   Alexis Hartenstein     F2024        17/24   10:02       50:07
223   Bailey Smith           F14UN          3/5   10:05       50:21
224   Jessica Smith          F4044        13/21   10:05       50:22
225   Sherry Goodlett        F5054         7/14   10:07       50:31
226   Lizabeth White         F3539        14/27   10:08       50:39
227   Casey Brownsberger     F3539        15/27   10:09       50:42
228   Samantha Kanan         F2529        28/39   10:11       50:53
229   Anna Shelton           F2529        29/39   10:11       50:53
230   Robert Backis          M6569          2/2   10:13       51:03
231   Joanie Peterson        F5559          3/5   10:16       51:15
232   Dan Peterson           M2024         8/11   10:16       51:15
233   Jessica Sowards        F2529        30/39   10:16       51:16
234   Sydney Dollar          F2024        18/24   10:16       51:19
235   Shannyn Wolfe          F4549         9/17   10:19       51:31
236   Sunni Kim              F3539        16/27   10:20       51:39
237   Karen Greenwood        F5054         8/14   10:21       51:43
238   Daniel Torrence        M3539        19/23   10:23       51:51
239   Tara Gustun            F4549        10/17   10:23       51:52
240   Amanda Wells           F3034        20/34   10:26       52:07
241   Nickolas Pippert       M2024         9/11   10:26       52:07
242   Damon Glebe            M4549        11/17   10:28       52:16
243   Thomas Martin          M2529        19/22   10:28       52:17
244   Hayden Ward            F2024        19/24   10:28       52:20
245   Carl Wachta            M5054          7/8   10:30       52:25
246   Olivia Hargreaves      F2529        31/39   10:30       52:27
247   Katie Rose Hargreaves  F3034        21/34   10:30       52:27
248   Gabriela Godinez       F3034        22/34   10:31       52:31
249   Morgan Raboin          F3034        23/34   10:34       52:49
250   Tracy Whitworth        F5054         9/14   10:37       53:00
251   Stephanie Vert         F4044        14/21   10:37       53:00
252   Tiffany Denton         F3034        24/34   10:37       53:04
253   Matt Denton            M3034        28/30   10:37       53:04
254   Joe Foster             M3539        20/23   10:38       53:08
255   Margaret Watson        F14UN          4/5   10:44       53:35
256   John Danaher           M2529        20/22   10:45       53:40
257   Jill Evans             F3539        17/27   10:49       54:03
258   Jason Evans            M4044         5/10   10:49       54:04
259   Erin Eaton             F4044        15/21   10:50       54:08
260   Tabatha Wood           F3539        18/27   10:51       54:13
261   Lisa Mack              F5559          4/5   10:54       54:25
262   Marsha Dewey           F4044        16/21   10:55       54:30
263   David Stocksdale       M5559          5/6   10:57       54:42
264   Char Norman            F4549        11/17   10:57       54:42
265   Jodi Hill              F5054        10/14   11:00       54:59
266   Todd Petentler         M5054          8/8   11:02       55:08
267   Kael Malchose          M14UN          7/7   11:04       55:15
268   Cathie Chiccine        F3539        19/27   11:05       55:23
269   Julie Covault          F3034        25/34   11:06       55:29
270   Anthony Fischer        M6064          5/6   11:07       55:31
271   Jason Berry            M4549        12/17   11:07       55:32
272   Casey Conklin          F3034        26/34   11:09       55:41
273   Jami Malchose          F3539        20/27   11:13       56:03
274   Sabrina Winner         F3034        27/34   11:15       56:10
275   Lydia Bradbury         F2529        32/39   11:15       56:12
276   Melissa Kean           F3539        21/27   11:19       56:32
277   Alexander Lozano       M2024        10/11   11:23       56:50
278   Naomi Moore            F4044        17/21   11:24       56:56
279   Samuel Keeter          M2024        11/11   11:29       57:22
280   Emilie Abrahamson      F2024        20/24   11:29       57:23
281   Laura Wilson           F4044        18/21   11:32       57:39
282   Jeff Wilson            M4549        13/17   11:33       57:40
283   Richardson Richardson  F4044        19/21   11:34       57:46
284   Valerie Butler         F3539        22/27   11:34       57:46
285   Christopher Passanisi  M3034        29/30   11:34       57:47
286   Sarah Muir             F2529        33/39   11:35       57:55
287   Arielle Long-Seabra    F2529        34/39   11:36       57:55
288   Brian Dunnaway         M4549        14/17   11:38       58:05
289   Chase Harris           M3539        21/23   11:38       58:05
290   Anna Zahniser          F2529        35/39   11:38       58:06
291   Parker Smith           F14UN          5/5   11:38       58:06
292   Susan Robichaud        F4549        12/17   11:38       58:07
293   Jason Smith            M4044         6/10   11:39       58:10
294   Rachel Berry           F4549        13/17   11:48       58:55
295   Ty'lisha Summers       F3034        28/34   11:50       59:07
296   Robyn Patti            F3034        29/34   11:51       59:13
297   Jason Cargill          M4549        15/17   11:57       59:40
298   Samantha Harden        F2529        36/39   11:58       59:45
299   Gabriel Harden         M2529        21/22   11:58       59:46
300   Hannah McCoy           F2024        21/24   11:58       59:49
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301   Meagan Ohare           F2024        22/24   12:09     1:00:43
302   Meredith Ohare         F4549        14/17   12:11     1:00:51
303   Melissa Budz           F5054        11/14   12:12     1:00:55
304   Paul Gillespie         M4044         7/10   12:12     1:00:59
305   Alissa Norris          F3539        23/27   12:14     1:01:06
306   Olivia Patti           F3034        30/34   12:14     1:01:08
307   William Holland        M3539        22/23   12:15     1:01:11
308   Alessandra Whipple     F3034        31/34   12:22     1:01:46
309   Daniel Whipple         M3034        30/30   12:22     1:01:47
310   Randall Marshall       M6064          6/6   12:27     1:02:11
311   Craig Lycke            M4549        16/17   12:34     1:02:45
312   Michael Dragen         M4044         8/10   12:34     1:02:45
313   Lea Sears              F4549        15/17   12:34     1:02:45
314   Chris Hamman           M4549        17/17   12:34     1:02:49
315   Brooke Cramer          F3539        24/27   12:39     1:03:13
316   Carolyn Backis         F6064          1/1   12:40     1:03:18
317   Julie Twite            F4549        16/17   12:43     1:03:34
318   Amanda Eldert          F3539        25/27   12:52     1:04:18
319   Becky Kellhofer        F5054        12/14   12:59     1:04:53
320   Alexandria Wieting     F3034        32/34   13:00     1:04:57
321   Melanie Massey         F5054        13/14   13:00     1:04:58
322   Brianne Anders         F3034        33/34   13:05     1:05:24
323   Shane Norris           M3539        23/23   13:13     1:06:04
324   Jennifer Oliverio      F2529        37/39   13:22     1:06:48
325   Amanda Haesemeier      F2529        38/39   13:34     1:07:45
326   Kendra Eason           F5054        14/14   14:06     1:10:28
327   Mike Fegter            M4044         9/10   14:09     1:10:44
328   August Harrison        F3539        26/27   14:14     1:11:07
329   Kelley Ginther         F5559          5/5   14:14     1:11:08
330   Crystal Moon           F2529        39/39   14:17     1:11:21
331   Christopher Moon       M2529        22/22   14:17     1:11:22
332   Amy Watson             F4044        20/21   14:28     1:12:17
333   Jennifer Lewis         F4549        17/17   14:33     1:12:43
334   Hope Hill              F2024        23/24   14:38     1:13:06
335   Rob Hill               M5559          6/6   14:38     1:13:07
336   Lakisha Lee            F3539        27/27   15:24     1:16:55
337   Brandi Robertson       F3034        34/34   15:24     1:16:56
338   Brittany Shrout        F2024        24/24   15:39     1:18:10
339   Laura Deadrick         F4044        21/21   15:40     1:18:15
340   Justyn France          M1519          4/4   15:47     1:18:51
341   Erik France            M4044        10/10   15:47     1:18:53
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